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Generating MORE.
Marine Engine Inventory

HP or kW Brief Description Year Manufacturer Model Hours Price Serial Number Stock Number

Caterpillar 3516B HD, 2260
2260 HP @ 1600 RPM, Marine 2002 CATERPILLAR 3516B HD 16896 $129,500 4BW00461 Item-13580
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3516B HD, 2260
2260 HP @ 1600 RPM, Marine 2002 CATERPILLAR 3516B HD Rebuilt $265,000 4BWO00461-R Item-13956
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3516C, 2000 HP

2000 @ 1600 RPM, Marine Diesel 2013 CATERPILLAR 3516C SL’I\:'e\:.IS $340,000 TTDO00409 Item-15221
Engine P
Caterpillar 3516C, 2000 HP New

2000 @ 1600 RPM, Marine Diesel 2013 CATERPILLAR 3516C Surplus $340,000 TTDO00410 Item-15222
Engine P
Caterpillar 3512C, 1920 HP

1920 @ 1800 RPM, Marine Diesel 2012 CATERPILLAR 3512C 0 $189,500 E3Y00247 Item-15094

Engine

Cummins KTA50-M2 1800
1800 HP @ 1900 RPM Marine 2006 CUMMINS KTA50-M2 0 $169,000 33165386 Item-15139
Diesel Engine

Cummins KTA50-M2 1800
1800 HP @ 1900 RPM Marine 2006 CUMMINS KTA50-M2 0 $169,000 TBA TBA
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar C32 ACERT,
1600 1600 HP @ 2300 RPM, 2014 CATERPILLAR C32 ACERT New $130,000 RPMO00364 Item-15432
Marine Diesel Engine

Caterpillar C32 ACERT,
1600 1600 HP @ 2300 RPM, 2014 CATERPILLAR C32 ACERT New $130,000 RPMO00374 Item-15435
Marine Diesel Engine

Caterpillar C32 ACERT,
1600 1600 HP @ 2300 RPM, 2014 CATERPILLAR C32 ACERT New $130,000 RPMO00489 Item-15436
Marine Diesel Engine

Caterpillar C32 ACERT,
1600 1600 HP @ 2300 RPM, 2014 CATERPILLAR C32 ACERT New $130,000 RPMO00490 Item-15437
Marine Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3512B, 1575 HP High
1575 @ 1600 RPM, Marine Diesel 2000 CATERPILLAR 3512B Hours $64,500 4TN00381 Item-14642
Engine Runner
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HP or kW

1550

1350

1350

1210

1125

1001

806

775

705

700

624

600

600

Brief Description

Caterpillar 3516, 1550 HP @
1600 RPM, Marine Diesel
Engine

Caterpillar 3512B, 1350 HP
@ 1300 RPM, Diesel Marine
Engine

Caterpillar 3512B, 1350 HP
@ 1300 RPM, Diesel Marine
Engine

Caterpillar 3512, 1210 HP @
1300 RPM, Diesel Marine
Engine

Caterpillar D399 TA, 1125
HP @ 1225 RPM, Diesel
Marine Engine

Caterpillar C18 DITTA, 1001
HP @ 2300 RPM, Diesel
Marine Engine

Caterpillar C18 806 HP @
1800 RPM Marine Auxiliary
Diesel Engine with fire
pump

Caterpillar 3508, 775 HP @
1600 RPM, Diesel Marine
Engine

Caterpillar 3508 DITA 705
HP @ 1800 RPM Marine
Diesel Engine

Detroit Diesel 12V149NA,
700 HP @ 1800 RPM, Diesel
Marine Engine

Caterpillar 3412 DITA 624
HP @ 1800 RPM Marine
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar C18 ACERT 600
HP @ 1800 RPM Marine
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3412 DIT 600 HP
@ 1800 RPM Marine Diesel
Engine

Year

1984

1999

1999

1993

1981

2008

2009

1998

2006

1988

2012

1995

Manufacturer

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

DETROIT DIESEL

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR
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Model

3516

3512B

3512B

3512

D399

C18DITTA

C18

3508

3508

12V149 NA

3412

C18 ACERT

3412

Hours

1388

34000

Rebuilt

High
Hours
Runner

High
Hours
Runner

New
Surplus

High
Hours
Runner

High Hour
Runner

High Hour
Runner

New
Surplus

High Hour
Runner

Price

$86,000

$64,500

$209,500

$49,500

$35,000

$89,000

$119,500

$42,500

$114,500

$12,500

$32,500

$84,500

$28,500

Serial Number

29200805

2GW00238

2GW00238-R

66200530

91B01257

PLE00102

GES00177

96Y01824

692

12E0002260

60M03750

T2P01859

60M06219

Stock Number

Item-15367

Item-09453

Item-13958

Item-15032

Item-15274

Item-15332

Item-14230

Item-15191

Item-14995

Item-14837

Item-15395

Item-15277

Item-15385



HP or kW

600

540

540

540

540

503

503

490

480

480

479

462

450

Brief Description Year

Caterpillar 3412 DIT 600 HP
@ 1800 RPM Marine Diesel 1995
Engine

Caterpillar 3412 DIT 540 HP
@ 1800 RPM Marine Diesel 1998
Engine

Caterpillar 3412 DIT 540 HP
@ 1800 RPM Marine Diesel 1998
Engine

Caterpillar 3412 DIT 540 HP
@ 1800 RPM Marine Diesel 1989
Engine

Caterpillar 3412 DIT 540 HP
@ 1800 RPM Marine Diesel 1988
Engine

Caterpillar 3412 DIT 540 HP
@ 1800 RPM Marine Diesel 1990
Engine

Caterpillar 3408 DITA 503
HP @ 2100 RPM Marine 1988
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3406C DITA 490
HP @ 2100 RPM Marine 2003
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3408C DITA 480
HP @ 1800 RPM Marine 2005
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3408C DITA 480
HP @ 1800 RPM Marine 2000
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar C18 DITA 479 HP
@ 1800 RPM Marine Diesel 2008
Engine

Caterpillar 3406 DITA 462
HP @ 1800 RPM Marine 2001
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3412 DIT 450 HP
@ 1800 RPM Marine Diesel 1989
Engine

Manufacturer

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

Page 3 of 4

Model

3412

3412

3412

3412

3412

3412

3408

3406C

3408C

3408C

C18

3406

3412

Hours

High Hour
Runner

Rebuilt

Rebuilt

High Hour
Runner

High Hour
Runner

High Hour
Runner

High Hour
Runner

791

High Hour
Runner

High Hour
Runner

New
Surplus

Good
Used

High Hour
Runner

Price

$28,500

$69,500

$69,500

$28,500

$28,500

$28,500

$22,000

$29,500

$22,000

$22,000

$43,900

$19,900

$28,500

Serial Number

60M06216

60M07458

60M07459

60M03903

60M03717

60M04228

99U06115

3ER08042

99U12415

99U09791

WKB00234

1SS00695

60M03829

Stock Number

Item-15394

Item-14834

Item-14982

Item-15392

Item-15406

Item-15393

Item-14980

Item-15364

Item-15280

Item-15290

Item-15387

Item-14942

Item-15376



HP or kW

400

350

340

322

140

140

500 kW

275 kw

275 kW

125 kw

125 kw

99 kw

Brief Description

Caterpillar 3406C DITA 400
HP @ 1800 RPM Marine
Diesel Engine

Detroit Diesel 12V71 NA,
350 HP @ 1800 RPM, Diesel
Marine Engine

Detroit Diesel 12V71 NA,
340 HP @ 1800 RPM, Diesel
Marine Engine

Caterpillar 3406B DITA 322
HP @ 1800 RPM Marine
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3304B DIT 140
HP @ 1500 RPM Marine
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3304B DIT 140
HP @ 1500 RPM Marine
Diesel Engine

Caterpillar 3412 DITA
Marine Generator Set, 500
kW @ 1500 RPM, 50 Hz

Caterpillar C18 DITA Marine
Generator Set, 275 kW @
1500 RPM, 50 Hz

Caterpillar C18 DITA Marine
Generator Set, 275 kW @
1500 RPM, 50 Hz

Caterpillar C6.6 Marine
Generator Set, 125 kW @
1800 RPM, 60 Hz

Caterpillar C6.6 Marine
Generator Set, 125 kW @
1800 RPM, 60 Hz

Caterpillar C4.4 Marine
Generator Set, 99 kW @
1800 RPM, 60 Hz

Year

2015

1984

1999

1999

2001

2011

2011

2011

2011

2007

Manufacturer

CATERPILLAR

DETROIT DIESEL

DETROIT DIESEL

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

Model

3406C

12V71 NA

12V71NA

3406B

3304B

3304B

Marine Generator Sets

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR
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3412 DITA

C18 DITA

C18 DITA

C6.6

C6.6

Ca.4

Hours

New

In-Framed
0 hours

High
Hours
Runner

High
Hours
Runner

High
Hours
Runner

High
Hours
Runner

2681

New
Surplus

New
Surplus

New
Surplus

New
Surplus

New
Surplus

Price

$46,900

$34,500

$7,900

$21,900

$9,500

$9,500

$55,500

$58,000

$58,000

$29,500

$29,500

$25,000

Serial Number

47700239

12VA041094

12VA-76788

4TB00487

83211691

83211692

9BR00840

GPS00552

GPS00560

SAX00346

SAX00538

J1701038

Stock Number

Item-15195

Item-13547

Item-15018

Item-14558

Item-15320

Item-15321

Item-15003

Item-15123

Item-15138

Item-15338

Item-15339

Item-15155



